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1 696 Harrison 70 Team 14 3 7 8 4 1 3 7 8 3 7 4 8 3 4 0 3 3 0 3 4
2 846 Lebanon 52 Team 13 1 4 3 3 4 4 4 4 8 1 8 7 1 0 0 2 1 0 5 2
3 510 Eaton 51 Team 12 4 4 0 8 6 4 3 0 7 1 3 4 3 4 0 1 1 1 5 3
4 1142 Northmont 43 Team 12 0 8 4 8 4 4 3 1 4 1 1 1 0 4 0 2 0 0 5 1
5 1188 Oak Hills 42 Team 13 0 3 1 1 4 4 4 1 3 7 6 3 4 1 0 0 1 1 4 3
6 836 Lak. East 37 Team 11 0 0 1 10 4 1 7 1 4 1 4 3 1 0 1 0 1 0 3 1
7 837 Lak. West 37 Team 12 1 1 3 1 4 4 4 10 4 1 3 1 0 0 1 0 0 0 4 2
8 336 Centerville 30 Team 13 7 0 3 1 1 1 1 1 3 3 4 1 3 1 0 0 1 0 1 4
9 1714 Wilmington 30 Team 10 0 0 0 2 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 0 4 0 0 0 0 1 8
10 1108 New Richmond 29 Team 12 1 1 8 1 1 1 3 0 3 1 3 3 0 3 0 1 0 0 0 5
11 972 Mason 29 Team 13 1 1 1 1 1 4 4 1 1 3 1 3 0 7 0 0 1 0 2 2
12 754 Indian Lake 29 Team 12 1 1 3 3 4 1 3 4 1 4 1 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 3 4
13 198 Ben. Logan 28 Team 7 4 0 0 0 0 0 6 4 2 0 1 4 7 0 0 0 1 1 3 0
14 550 Fairfield 28 Team 10 0 0 4 4 3 4 1 3 1 3 0 2 0 3 0 0 0 0 3 4
15 1274 Princeton 27 Team 9 0 0 0 1 3 0 0 1 8 1 6 3 1 3 0 1 0 1 0 3
16 548 Fairborn 27 Team 13 1 1 1 1 1 1 4 7 1 3 1 0 4 1 0 0 1 0 2 1
17 1026 Middletown 27 Team 9 3 6 3 1 0 0 1 0 0 6 0 1 3 3 0 0 0 2 0 4
18 807 Fairmont 27 Team 9 3 3 0 0 0 3 0 0 3 3 3 3 3 3 0 0 0 0 0 9
19 884 Little Miami 25 Team 8 0 3 0 4 4 3 0 4 2 0 4 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 2
20 352 Cham. Julienne 21 Team 7 0 0 0 7 3 1 1 0 0 0 0 1 1 7 0 0 2 0 0 1
21 1610 Walnut Hills 21 Team 7 0 0 0 3 3 3 3 0 4 0 0 0 4 1 0 0 0 0 2 4
22 1524 Taylor 21 Team 10 3 3 4 3 1 0 0 0 1 3 1 1 1 0 0 0 0 0 1 4
23 208 Bethel-Tate 20 Team 8 0 0 1 7 1 0 0 1 3 1 3 3 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 3
24 1484 Stebbins 19 Team 9 1 0 6 1 1 1 4 3 1 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 1 1
25 1164 Cin. Northwest 19 Team 11 3 0 0 1 1 4 4 0 1 1 1 1 1 1 0 0 0 0 2 1
26 1168 Spr. Northwestern 18 Team 9 0 1 1 0 0 0 3 1 4 3 3 1 1 0 0 0 0 0 1 3
27 188 Bellefontaine*Coin Flip 18 Team 10 1 0 0 3 1 0 1 1 1 3 3 3 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 4
28 1664 Western Brown 18 Team 10 3 1 0 0 1 1 3 3 1 1 1 0 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 4
29 318 Carlisle 17 Team 8 0 0 1 0 1 0 3 1 1 3 0 3 0 4 0 0 0 0 1 3
30 672 Greeneview 16 Team 7 0 1 0 3 0 1 1 1 1 8 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 1
31 1062 Monroe 15 Team 7 1 0 7 1 1 1 0 0 0 3 0 0 0 1 0 0 1 0 0 1

2026 OHSAA Girls Wrestling Seeding Results - Southwest District

Southwest (Seeding) 1 2/5/2026



32 1508 Sycamore 15 Team 7 4 1 4 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 1 3 1 0 0 0 0 0 2 1
33 685 Hamilton*Coin Flip 15 Team 9 0 0 1 3 1 0 3 1 0 1 1 1 0 3 0 0 0 0 0 3
34 264 Brookville 15 Team 9 0 0 3 1 1 1 3 3 1 0 0 1 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 3
35 1719 Winton Woods 14 Team 8 0 1 0 3 0 0 0 0 4 1 2 1 1 1 0 0 0 0 1 1
36 1677 West Clermont 13 Team 8 0 1 1 0 1 1 1 0 3 0 4 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 1
37 178 Beavercreek 13 Team 7 0 0 0 0 0 0 3 3 2 1 0 1 1 2 0 0 0 0 0 2
38 1082 National Trail 12 Team 10 0 0 0 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 3 1 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 1
39 118 Anderson 11 Team 8 0 0 1 1 1 3 1 2 1 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 1
40 516 Tre. Edgewood 10 Team 7 0 1 0 4 0 1 0 0 0 0 1 1 1 1 0 0 0 0 1 0
41 1134 No. College Hill*Coin Flip 8 Team 8 1 1 0 0 1 1 0 1 0 0 1 0 1 1 0 0 0 0 0 0
42 1421 Shroder 8 Team 7 0 0 0 1 1 1 0 0 1 0 0 1 2 1 0 0 0 0 0 0
50 158 E Badin 14 Ind 5 7 1 0 0 1 0 0 1 0 0 4 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 1 0
54 320 E Carroll 11 Ind 4 0 4 0 0 0 1 0 0 3 0 0 0 3 0 0 0 0 0 1 2
82 430 E Covington 4 Ind 2 0 0 0 0 2 0 0 0 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
104 1148 E Day. Northridge 1 Ind 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
79 470 E Dixie 5 Ind 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 3 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1
75 678 E Greenville 6 Ind 3 1 2 0 0 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1
81 1042 E Milton-Union 4 Ind 2 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1
68 1258 E Piqua 7 Ind 3 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 3 0 0 0 3 0 0 0 0 0 2
91 1235 E Ponitz CTC 2 Ind 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 0 0 0 0 0 0
86 1422 E Sidney 3 Ind 1 0 0 0 0 0 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1
74 7488 E Stivers 6 Ind 4 0 0 0 0 1 1 0 0 0 1 0 0 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 1
55 1520 E Talawanda 10 Ind 3 4 0 0 0 0 0 3 0 0 0 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 2
88 1562 E Tri-County North 3 Ind 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 1 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
94 1550 E Trotwood-Madison 2 Ind 2 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
71 1590 E Valley View 6 Ind 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 6 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0
78 1638 E Wayne 5 Ind 2 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 0 0 0 0 0 1 0
61 132 G Alter 8 Ind 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 8 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0
69 206 G Bethel 7 Ind 3 0 0 0 0 0 3 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 3 0 0 0 0 0 2
93 490 G East Clinton 2 Ind 2 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
62 676 G Greenon 8 Ind 1 0 0 0 0 8 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0
99 1002 G Meadowdale 1 Ind 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0
46 1018 G Miami East 17 Ind 6 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 1 7 3 1 4 0 0 0 1 0 1 1
51 1452 G S. Char. SE 14 Ind 4 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 3 0 0 3 0 7 0 0 0 1 0 0 2
47 1414 G Spr. Shawnee 17 Ind 6 0 0 0 4 3 0 1 0 0 3 0 0 3 3 0 0 0 0 1 4
76 1480 G Springfield 6 Ind 4 0 0 1 0 0 1 0 0 3 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 1
70 1528 G Tecumseh 7 Ind 5 0 0 3 1 1 1 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1
85 1538 G Triad 3 Ind 1 0 0 0 0 0 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1
53 1578 G Urbana 11 Ind 2 0 8 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 3 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 1
96 1660 G West Carrollton 2 Ind 2 0 1 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
52 1688 G West Liberty-Salem 13 Ind 4 3 0 6 3 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 2
60 1746 G Xenia 9 Ind 3 3 0 0 0 0 3 0 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 3
77 184 M Bellbrook 5 Ind 2 0 0 0 0 0 4 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 1 0
56 396 M Colerain 10 Ind 4 4 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 0 1 0 0 0 0 1 1

Southwest (Seeding) 2 2/5/2026



73 476 M Dunbar 6 Ind 4 0 0 1 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 3 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 1
101 582 M Fenwick 1 Ind 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
66 588 M Finneytown 7 Ind 2 0 0 0 0 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 0 0 0 0 1 1
64 742 M Hughes 8 Ind 4 0 0 2 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 1 4 0 0 0 0 0 1 0
57 752 M Indian Hill 10 Ind 5 0 3 0 1 0 0 1 0 4 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 1
102 810 M Kings 1 Ind 1 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
48 1020 M Miamisburg 16 Ind 4 0 0 0 0 0 8 3 1 0 0 4 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 1 1
92 924 M Mid. Madison 2 Ind 2 0 1 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
49 1034 M Milford 16 Ind 6 0 0 1 1 4 0 3 0 4 0 0 0 3 0 0 0 0 0 2 2
67 1104 M New Miami 7 Ind 4 1 0 0 4 0 1 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0
63 1272 M Preble Shawnee 8 Ind 3 1 0 0 6 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0
89 1284 M Reading 3 Ind 2 0 0 0 0 2 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
87 1470 M Springboro 3 Ind 1 0 0 0 0 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1
83 164 W Batavia 3 Ind 1 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1
72 228 W Blanchester 6 Ind 3 4 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 1 0
90 368 W Cin. Co. Day 2 Ind 2 0 0 0 0 0 1 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
98 1732 W Cin. Woodward 1 Ind 1 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
44 382 W Clermont NE 18 Ind 5 0 0 0 0 0 8 4 4 1 0 0 0 0 1 0 1 0 0 2 0
80 388 W Clinton-Massie 4 Ind 2 0 3 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1
45 904 W Loveland 18 Ind 5 0 1 4 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 8 3 0 0 1 0 0 1 1
59 998 W McNicholas 9 Ind 4 0 0 0 0 6 1 1 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0
58 1176 W Norwood 9 Ind 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 0 0 0 7 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0
97 1276 W Purcell Marian 1 Ind 1 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
43 1330 W Ross 20 Ind 6 0 0 4 0 7 1 2 3 0 0 0 0 0 3 0 0 1 0 1 2
103 1340 W St. Bernard 1 Ind 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
84 1666 W Western Hills 3 Ind 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1
65 1712 W Williamsburg 8 Ind 4 0 0 3 0 1 0 3 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 2
95 292 Butler 2 Ind 2 0 0 0 0 0 1 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
100 1190 Oakwood 1 Ind 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
105 1642 Waynesfield-Goshen 1 Ind 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Totals 575 30 32 35 44 52 51 46 40 45 38 45 42 37 38
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